
W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Willowbrook High School Thursday, February 11, 2021

Judge Event Judge Event Varsity Team Scores
Vault Beam Willowbrook 121.700
UPB Floor Downers Co-op 133.350

#N/A 0.000

Coach: Deanna Zuchowski Coach: Kristyn Campos Coach:
Willowbrook Downers Co-op #N/A
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# Name Score
1 558 Molly Morris-10 8.200 353 Melina Pipilas-12 8.350 1000. 0.000
2 551 Maeve Costello-12 8.300 352 Gabriella Stellato-12 8.400 1000. 0.000
3 557 Hanna Mitrick-10 8.300 362 Madison Piotrowski-9 8.500 1000. 0.000
4 556 Sarah Ball-10 8.000 361 Emily Smetana-10 8.850 1000. 0.000
5 555 Tess Placek-11 8.600 356 Kate Snauffer-10 9.050 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 33.400 Team Event Total 34.800 Team Event Total 0.000
Drop136 - Drop1000. Drop1000.

Willowbrook Downers Co-op #N/A
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# Name Score
1 558 Molly Morris-10 6.600 353 Melina Pipilas-12 7.100 1000. 0.000
2 557 Hanna Mitrick-10 6.900 362 Madison Piotrowski-9 8.100 1000. 0.000
3 556 Sarah Ball-10 7.200 361 Emily Smetana-10 8.300 1000. 0.000
4 555 Tess Placek-11 7.500 356 Kate Snauffer-10 8.400 1000. 0.000
5 1000. 0.000 352 Gabriella Stellato-12 7.850 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 28.200 Team Event Total 32.650 Team Event Total 0.000
Drop140 - Drop1000. Drop1000.

Willowbrook Downers Co-op #N/A
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# Name Score
1 558 Molly Morris-10 5.900 361 Emily Smetana-10 8.000 1000. 0.000
2 557 Hanna Mitrick-10 5.650 362 Madison Piotrowski-9 8.150 1000. 0.000
3 556 Sarah Ball-10 6.900 352 Gabriella Stellato-12 8.000 1000. 0.000
4 555 Tess Placek-11 7.000 356 Kate Snauffer-10 8.150 1000. 0.000
5 554 Bella Naumovsky-11 8.700 353 Melina Pipilas-12 8.500 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 28.500 Team Event Total 32.800 Team Event Total 0.000
Drop140 - Drop1000. Drop1000.

Willowbrook Downers Co-op #N/A
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1 558 Molly Morris-10 6.800 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000
2 557 Hanna Mitrick-10 7.100 362 Madison Piotrowski-9 8.150 1000. 0.000
3 556 Sarah Ball-10 8.200 361 Emily Smetana-10 7.800 1000. 0.000
4 555 Tess Placek-11 7.5 353 Melina Pipilas 8.400 1000. 0.000
5 554 Bella Naumovsky-11 8.800 356 Kate Snauffer-10 8.750 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 31.600 Team Event Total 33.100 Team Event Total 0.000
Drop1000. Drop1000. Drop1000.

Willowbrook Downers Co-op #N/A
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558Molly Morris-10 27.500 353Melina Pipilas-12 32.350 1000.
1000. 1000. 1000.
557Hanna Mitrick-10 27.950 362Madison Piotrowski-9 32.900 1000.
556Sarah Ball-10 30.300 361Emily Smetana-10 32.950 1000.
555Tess Placek-11 30.600 356Kate Snauffer-10 34.350 1000.



W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Willowbrook High School Thursday, February 11, 2021

1 Downers Co-op 133.350
2 Willowbrook 121.700
3 #N/A 0.000

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Kate Snauffer-10 Downers Co-op 9.050 1 Kate Snauffer-10 Downers Co-op 8.400
2 Emily Smetana-10 Downers Co-op 8.850 2 Emily Smetana-10 Downers Co-op 8.300
3 Tess Placek-11 Willowbrook 8.600 3 Madison Piotrowski-9 Downers Co-op 8.100
4 Madison Piotrowski-9 Downers Co-op 8.500 4 Gabriella Stellato-12 Downers Co-op 7.850
5 Gabriella Stellato-12 Downers Co-op 8.400 5 Tess Placek-11 Willowbrook 7.500
6 Melina Pipilas-12 Downers Co-op 8.350 6 Sarah Ball-10 Willowbrook 7.200
7 Hanna Mitrick-10 Willowbrook 8.300 7 Melina Pipilas-12 Downers Co-op 7.100
7 Maeve Costello-12 Willowbrook 8.300 8 Hanna Mitrick-10 Willowbrook 6.900
9 Molly Morris-10 Willowbrook 8.200 9 Molly Morris-10 Willowbrook 6.600

10 Sarah Ball-10 Willowbrook 8.000

Balance Beam Floor
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Bella Naumovsky-11 Willowbrook 8.700 1 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
2 Melina Pipilas-12 Downers Co-op 8.500 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
3 Kate Snauffer-10 Downers Co-op 8.150 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
3 Madison Piotrowski-9 Downers Co-op 8.150 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
5 Gabriella Stellato-12 Downers Co-op 8.000 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
5 Emily Smetana-10 Downers Co-op 8.000 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
7 Tess Placek-11 Willowbrook 7.000 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
8 Sarah Ball-10 Willowbrook 6.900 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
9 Molly Morris-10 Willowbrook 5.900 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

10 Hanna Mitrick-10 Willowbrook 5.650 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
#VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
#VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
#VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
#VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!
#VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

All - Around
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Kate Snauffer-10 Downers Co-op 34.350
2 Emily Smetana-10 Downers Co-op 32.950
3 Madison Piotrowski-9 Downers Co-op 32.900
4 Melina Pipilas-12 Downers Co-op 32.350
5 Tess Placek-11 Willowbrook 30.600
6 Sarah Ball-10 Willowbrook 30.300
7 Hanna Mitrick-10 Willowbrook 27.950
8 Molly Morris-10 Willowbrook 27.500



W.S.C. JV1 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Willowbrook High School Thursday, February 11, 2021

Judge Event Judge Event J. V. Team Scores
Vault Beam Willowbrook 67.200
UPB Floor Downers Grove South 107.500

#N/A 0.000

Coach: Jason Suchy Coach: Kylie Bosco Coach:
Willowbrook Downers Grove South #N/A
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1 553 Jai-Lynn Randle-12 6.700 360 Hope Johnson-10 5.100 1000. 0.000
2 562 Emma Drury-9 7.400 358 Alexandra Alvarez-10 8.000 1000. 0.000
3 561 Molly Robson-9 6.300 363 Isabella Cecconi-9 8.100 1000. 0.000
4 552 Karen Cruz-12 7.800 357 Natalie Simpson-10 8.200 1000. 0.000
5 1000. 1000. 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 28.200 Team Event Total 29.400 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Willowbrook Downers Grove South #N/A
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1 553 Jai-Lynn Randle-12 1.500 360 Hope Johnson-10 3.000 1000. 0.000
2 559 Kaylee Koski-10 1.800 358 Alexandra Alvarez-10 6.550 1000. 0.000
3 552 Karen Cruz-12 6.400 363 Isabella Cecconi-9 6.200 1000. 0.000
4 1000. 0.000 357 Natalie Simpson-10 8.100 1000. 0.000
5 1000. 1000. 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 9.700 Team Event Total 23.850 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Willowbrook Downers Grove South #N/A
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1 553 Jai-Lynn Randle-12 3.900 360 Hope Johnson-10 4.400 1000. 0.000
2 562 Emma Drury-9 4.300 358 Alexandra Alvarez-10 7.300 1000. 0.000
3 560 Zoe Kraft-9 5.300 363 Isabella Cecconi-9 7.600 1000. 0.000
4 561 Molly Robson-9 6.200 357 Natalie Simpson-10 7.250 1000. 0.000
5 552 Karen Cruz-12 6.500 1000. 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 22.300 Team Event Total 26.550 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Willowbrook Downers Grove South #N/A
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1 552 Karen Cruz-12 7.000 360 Hope Johnson-10 5.400 1000. 0.000
2 1000. 0.000 358 Alexandra Alvarez-10 6.600 1000. 0.000
3 1000. 0.000 363 Isabella Cecconi-9 8.000 1000. 0.000
4 1000. 0.000 357 Natalie Simpson-10 7.700 1000. 0.000
5 1000. 1000. 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 7.000 Team Event Total 27.700 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Willowbrook Downers Grove South #N/A
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1000. 360Hope Johnson-10 17.900 1000.
1000. 358Alexandra Alvarez-10 28.450 1000.
1000. 363 Isabella Cecconi-9 29.900 1000.
552Karen Cruz-12 27.700 357Natalie Simpson-10 31.250 1000.
1000. 1000. 1000.



W.S.C. JV1 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Willowbrook High School Thursday, February 11, 2021

1Downers Grove South107.500
2 Willowbrook 67.200
3 #N/A 0.000

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Natalie Simpson-10 Downers Grove South 8.200 1 Natalie Simpson-10 Downers Grove South 8.100
2 Isabella Cecconi-9 Downers Grove South 8.100 2 Alexandra Alvarez-10 Downers Grove South 6.550
3 Alexandra Alvarez-10 Downers Grove South 8.000 3 Karen Cruz-12 Willowbrook 6.400
4 Karen Cruz-12 Willowbrook 7.800 4 Isabella Cecconi-9 Downers Grove South 6.200
5 Emma Drury-9 Willowbrook 7.400 5 Hope Johnson-10 Downers Grove South 3.000
6 Jai-Lynn Randle-12 Willowbrook 6.700 6 Kaylee Koski-10 Willowbrook 1.800
7 Molly Robson-9 Willowbrook 6.300 7 Jai-Lynn Randle-12 Willowbrook 1.500
8 Hope Johnson-10 Downers Grove South 5.100

Balance Beam Floor
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Isabella Cecconi-9 Downers Grove South 7.600 1 Isabella Cecconi-9 Downers Grove South 8.000
2 Alexandra Alvarez-10 Downers Grove South 7.300 2 Natalie Simpson-10 Downers Grove South 7.700
3 Natalie Simpson-10 Downers Grove South 7.250 3 Karen Cruz-12 Willowbrook 7.000
4 Karen Cruz-12 Willowbrook 6.500 4 Alexandra Alvarez-10 Downers Grove South 6.600
5 Molly Robson-9 Willowbrook 6.200 5 Hope Johnson-10 Downers Grove South 5.400
6 Zoe Kraft-9 Willowbrook 5.300
7 Hope Johnson-10 Downers Grove South 4.400
8 Emma Drury-9 Willowbrook 4.300
9 Jai-Lynn Randle-12 Willowbrook 3.900

All - Around
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Natalie Simpson-10 Downers Grove South 31.250
2 Isabella Cecconi-9 Downers Grove South 29.900
3 Alexandra Alvarez-10 Downers Grove South 28.450
4 Karen Cruz-12 Willowbrook 27.700
5 Hope Johnson-10 Downers Grove South 17.900


